Position Other Positions Held

Director, Department Of Child
Support Services - U

Attorney IV - Child Support
Services

Attorney IV - Child Support
Services

Attorney IV - Child Support
Services

Departmental Fiscal Officer

Attorney IV - Child Support
Services

Deputy Director, Department
Of Child Support Services

It Manager

Business Systems Analyst

Senior It Field Support
Specialist

Division Manager, Child
Support Services

Division Manager, Child
Support Services

Division Manager, Child
Support Services

Senior Management Analyst

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support
Officer
Supervising Child Support
Officer

County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Total Wages

$300,842

$267,629

$267,486

$267,486

$267,067

$249,250

$215,970

$207,878

$169,915

$161,930

$154,261

$154,261

$154,261

$134,445

$124,707

$124,323

$121,923

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$62,080

$55,501

$29,043

$55,492

$20,582

$54,275

$25,187

$43,080

$45,099

$42,371

$28,997

$24,270

$39,529

$32,965

$29,886

$46,051

$47,145



Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Supervising Child Support
Officer
Legal Support Supervisor
Supervising Child Support
Officer

Administrative Support Officer
Il

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Paralegal

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$121,923

$121,923

$121,923

$121,923

$114,005

$112,131

$110,050

$107,751

$103,995

$103,337

$103,273

$102,577

$101,494

$101,365

$101,150

$100,630

$100,066

$99,527

$26,855

$19,195

$19,195

$47,145

$36,863

$31,487

$18,409

$21,587

$22,993

$52,117

$51,530

$36,611

$27,554

$32,306

$38,307

$25,176

$52,980

$33,649



Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Legal Secretary Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$99,412

$99,356

$99,329

$98,955

$97,609

$97,512

$97,395

$97,277

$97,168

$97,149

$97,068

$96,863

$96,549

$96,227

$95,924

$95,881

$95,488

$95,473

$42,261

$32,007

$26,295

$52,258

$32,306

$33,015

$35,835

$10,305

$42,853

$51,824

$43,457

$37,561

$43,089

$43,337

$20,054

$15,047

$51,691

$32,007



Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Accountant Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$95,444

$95,350

$95,292

$95,271

$95,112

$94,927

$94,159

$94,140

$93,821

$93,731

$93,617

$93,217

$93,216

$92,948

$92,948

$92,948

$92,948

$92,948

$24,497

$32,661

$42,936

$32,265

$52,004

$10,305

$24,630

$33,934

$10,305

$42,554

$42,853

$15,086

$42,853

$32,306

$15,047

$32,306

$32,306

$38,307



Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Executive Assistant Il -
Confidential Clerical
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Accountant Il

Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Senior Child Support Officer

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$92,948

$92,948

$92,948

$92,947

$92,947

$92,853

$92,792

$92,577

$92,569

$92,348

$92,320

$92,168

$92,151

$91,489

$91,231

$91,036

$90,908

$90,908

$51,905

$32,306

$42,853

$42,853

$37,561

$42,554

$29,435

$47,322

$20,054

$42,765

$50,864

$42,363

$34,884

$20,054

$43,022

$42,574

$42,552

$39,873



Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Legal Secretary Il

Child Support Officer Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$90,908

$90,908

$90,908

$90,908

$90,908

$90,261

$90,174

$88,396

$88,139

$88,122

$87,539

$87,539

$87,516

$87,472

$87,276

$87,276

$87,160

$86,937

$42,554

$34,884

$32,007

$42,554

$32,805

$41,618

$51,497

$51,238

$41,888

$41,964

$24,003

$24,003

$41,888

$27,234

$31,475

$51,074

$13,916

$41,968



Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Legal Secretary Il

Child Support Officer Il
Legal Secretary Il

Child Support Officer Il
Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Supervising Child Support
Officer

Legal Clerk

Child Support Specialist
Legal Clerk

Legal Clerk

Child Support Document

Examiner

Legal Secretary Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$86,836

$86,456

$86,362

$86,357

$86,029

$85,951

$85,941

$83,942

$82,405

$82,297

$82,212

$81,244

$81,051

$80,233

$80,129

$79,540

$79,267

$79,164

$32,118

$30,943

$41,888

$31,340

$32,256

$31,697

$40,918

$51,823

$41,256

$33,370

$37,296

$44,425

$23,191

$40,279

$29,756

$18,574

$49,899

$49,643



Child Support Document
Examiner

Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Specialist
Legal Clerk

Child Support Specialist
Child Support Specialist
Legal Clerk

Child Support Officer Il
Senior Office Specialist
Child Support Officer Il
Office Specialist Il
Child Support Officer Il
Office Specialist Il
Office Specialist 1l
Child Support Specialist
Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$78,476

$76,244

$75,966

$75,531

$75,386

$75.386

$74,339

$73,457

$73,149

$72,585

$68,833

$68,231

$66,997

$66,302

$65,661

$64,340

$63,597

$63,091

$30,799

$44,747

$44,804

$36,309

$22,222

$32,609

$8,707

$36,877

$18,037

$28,743

$28,070

$33,457

$27,874

$31,276

$12,702

$38,659

$46,703

$17,060



Messenger Driver

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Legal Clerk

Senior Child Support Officer
Legal Clerk

Division Manager, Child
Support Services - EH
Messenger Driver

Office Specialist |

Office Specialist |

Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Officer Il
Senior Child Support Officer
Child Support Officer Il
Child Support Officer Il
Office Specialist I

Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer Il

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services
Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$62,554

$61,916

$61,203

$60,375

$59,916

$57,445

$56,985

$56,586

$55,972

$55,588

$45,633

$36,560

$25,820

$18,524

$8,395

$7,537

$5,853

$5,567

$10,338

$35.234

$24,369

$37,722

$13,397

$22,385

$0

$28,567

$19,319

$27,627

$0

$0

$0

$198

$0

$0

$203

$1,104



Child Support Officer Il

Child Support Officer |

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Of Child
Support Services

Department Of Child
Support Services

$2,579

$391

$0

$0



