Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Department Of Child Support Services - U		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$300,842	\$62,080
Attorney IV - Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$267,629	\$55,501
Attorney IV - Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$267,486	\$29,043
Attorney IV - Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$267,486	\$55,492
Departmental Fiscal Officer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$267,067	\$20,582
Attorney IV - Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$249,250	\$54,275
Deputy Director, Department Of Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$215,970	\$25,187
It Manager		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$207,878	\$43,080
Business Systems Analyst		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$169,915	\$45,099
Senior It Field Support Specialist		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$161,930	\$42,371
Division Manager, Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$154,261	\$28,997
Division Manager, Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$154,261	\$24,270
Division Manager, Child Support Services		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$154,261	\$39,529
Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$134,445	\$32,965
Supervising Child Support Officer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$124,707	\$29,886
Supervising Child Support Officer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$124,323	\$46,051
Supervising Child Support Officer		Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$121,923	\$47,145

Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$121,923	\$26,855
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$121,923	\$19,195
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$121,923	\$19,195
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$121,923	\$47,145
Legal Support Supervisor	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$114,005	\$36,863
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$112,131	\$31,487
Administrative Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$110,050	\$18,409
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$107,751	\$21,587
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$103,995	\$22,993
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$103,337	\$52,117
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$103,273	\$51,530
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$102,577	\$36,611
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$101,494	\$27,554
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$101,365	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$101,150	\$38,307
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$100,630	\$25,176
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$100,066	\$52,980
Senior Paralegal	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$99,527	\$33,649

Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$99,412	\$42,261
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$99,356	\$32,007
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$99,329	\$26,295
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$98,955	\$52,258
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,609	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,512	\$33,015
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,395	\$35,835
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,277	\$10,305
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,168	\$42,853
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,149	\$51,824
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$97,068	\$43,457
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$96,863	\$37,561
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$96,549	\$43,089
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$96,227	\$43,337
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,924	\$20,054
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,881	\$15,047
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,488	\$51,691
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,473	\$32,007

Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,444	\$24,497
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,350	\$32,661
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,292	\$42,936
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,271	\$32,265
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$95,112	\$52,004
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$94,927	\$10,305
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$94,159	\$24,630
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$94,140	\$33,934
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,821	\$10,305
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,731	\$42,554
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,617	\$42,853
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,217	\$15,086
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,216	\$42,853
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$15,047
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$38,307

Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$51,905
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$32,306
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,948	\$42,853
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,947	\$42,853
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,947	\$37,561
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,853	\$42,554
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,792	\$29,435
Executive Assistant II - Confidential Clerical	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,577	\$47,322
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,569	\$20,054
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,348	\$42,765
Accountant II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,320	\$50,864
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,168	\$42,363
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$92,151	\$34,884
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$91,489	\$20,054
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$91,231	\$43,022
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$91,036	\$42,574
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$42,552
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$39,873

Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$42,554
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$34,884
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$32,007
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$42,554
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,908	\$32,805
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,261	\$41,618
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$90,174	\$51,497
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$88,396	\$51,238
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$88,139	\$41,888
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$88,122	\$41,964
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,539	\$24,003
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,539	\$24,003
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,516	\$41,888
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,472	\$27,234
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,276	\$31,475
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,276	\$51,074
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$87,160	\$13,916
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,937	\$41,968

Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,836	\$32,118
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,456	\$30,943
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,362	\$41,888
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,357	\$31,340
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,029	\$32,256
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$85,951	\$31,697
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$85,941	\$40,918
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$83,942	\$51,823
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$82,405	\$41,256
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$82,297	\$33,370
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$82,212	\$37,296
Supervising Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$81,244	\$44,425
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$81,051	\$23,191
Child Support Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$80,233	\$40,279
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$80,129	\$29,756
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$79,540	\$18,574
Child Support Document Examiner	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$79,267	\$49,899
Legal Secretary II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$79,164	\$49,643

Child Support Document	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child	\$78,476	\$30,799
Examiner		Support Services	476044	h
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$76,244	\$44,747
Child Support Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$75,966	\$44,804
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$75,531	\$36,309
Child Support Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$75,386	\$22,222
Child Support Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$75,386	\$32,609
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$74,339	\$8,707
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$73,457	\$36,877
Senior Office Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$73,149	\$18,037
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$72,585	\$28,743
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$68,833	\$28,070
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$68,231	\$33,457
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$66,997	\$27,874
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$66,302	\$31,276
Child Support Specialist	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$65,661	\$12,702
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$64,340	\$38,659
Office Specialist II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$63,597	\$46,703
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$63,091	\$17,060

Messenger Driver	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$62,554	\$10,338
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$61,916	\$35,234
Office Specialist III	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$61,203	\$24,369
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$60,375	\$37,722
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$59,916	\$13,397
Legal Clerk	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$57,445	\$22,385
Division Manager, Child Support Services - EH	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$56,985	\$0
Messenger Driver	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$56,586	\$28,567
Office Specialist I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$55,972	\$19,319
Office Specialist I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$55,588	\$27,627
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$45,633	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$36,560	\$0
Senior Child Support Officer	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$25,820	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$18,524	\$198
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$8,395	\$0
Office Specialist II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$7,537	\$0
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$5,853	\$203
Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$5,567	\$1,104

Child Support Officer II	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$2,579	\$0
Child Support Officer I	Santa Clara County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$391	\$0